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05/05/2564 >BCA SBK:4 SBR:110 ICAS INC
074872564 “BCA SBK:4 SBR:417 ICAS INC
L lglzl564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CDI4 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CDl4 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 B3CDI4 GFMIS/108682
11052564 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682
110572564 3CDli4 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CDi4 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
110572564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CDI14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
1W5/2564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
{1/05/2564 3CDi4 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CDI14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CD4 GFMTS/108682
11/05/2564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/254 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CDi4 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CD14 GFMIS/108682
11/05/2564 3CD14 GEMIS/108682
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40,903.53

10721544 390.00 40,513.53 700 90180

10721549 2,773.83 37,739.70 700 90180
6,500.00 44239.70 108682 931000

3,000.00 47,239.70 108682 931000

3,000.00 50,239.70 108682 931000

3,000.00 53,239.70 108682 931000

3,000.00 56,239.70 108682 931000

2,278.50 5851820 108682 931000

3,000.00 61.518.20 108632 931000

3.000.00 64,51820 108682 931000

3,000.00 67,518.20 108682 931000

. 3,000.00 70,51820 108682 931000

3,000.00 73,51820 108682 931000

3,000.00 76,518.20 108682 931000

3,000.00 79,518.20 108682 931000

3,000.00 82,51820 108682 931000

3,000.00 85,51820 108682 931000

3,000.00 83,51820 108682 931000

3,000.00 91,51820 108682 931000

3,000.00 9451820 108682 931000

3,000.00 97,51820 108682 931000

3,000.00 100,518.20 108682 931000

3,000.00 103,51820 108682 931000

3.000.00 106,518.20 108682 931000

3,000.00 109,51820 108682 931000

3,000.00 112,51820 108682 931000

1,238.32 113,756.52 108682 931000

3,000.00 116,756.52 108682 931000

3,000.00 119,756.52 108682 931000

3,000.00 122,756.52 108682 931000

3,000.00 125,756.52 108682 931000

3,962 62 129,719.14 108682 931000

2,304.00 132,023.14 108682 931000

CR.= 3t 94,283.44
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GFMIS/108682
4010054352
UDONTHANI COLL
UDONTHANI COLL
UDONTHANI COLL
UDONTHANI COLL
UDONTHANI COLL
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS 108632
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/i08682
GFMIS/108682
UDONTHANI COLL
UDONTHANI COLL
UDONTHANI COLL
UDONTHANI COLL
UDONTHANI COLL
UDONTHANI COLL
AUS.AR.8TH/200059
UJDONTHANI COLL
UDONTHANI COLL
UDONTHANI COLL
UDONTHANI COLL
UDONTHANI COLL
UDONTHANI COLL
4016020433
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10721530

10721553

476,098.18

Snuidu
8,000.00
2,091.00
2,278.50
3,962.62
1,238.32
14,500.00
80,304.00
329,965.00
10,799.00
27.82
2,000.00
8,000.00
7.7
480.00
6,062.80
3,000.00
3,764.49
40.00
2,575.70
1,200.00
40.00
2,575.70
3,000.00
3,764.49
10,000.00
6,062.80
63.916.75
1,200.00
7,100.00
700.00
7,368.00
21,598.00
246,555.25
61,758.50
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140,023.14
137,932.14
135,653.64
131,691.02
130,452.70
115,952.70
35,648.70
365,613.70
376,412.70
376,440.52
378.440.52
386,440.52
38721323
387,693.23
393.756.03
396,756.03
400,520.52
400,560.52
403,136.22
404,336.22
404,296.22
401.720.52
198,720.52
394,956.03
384,956.03
378,893.23
442,809.98
441,609.98
434,509.98
433,809.98
426,441.98
404,843.98
158.287.73
96,529.23
440,604.27
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28/05/2564 >WTRC w‘?aimﬁuﬁ 10721555 18,200.00 78,329.23 401 560780
28/05/2564 _"BCA SBK:33 SBR:61 ICAS INC 10721556 12,400.00 65,929.23 700 90180
?;2';8/2564 BCA SBK:30 SBR:543 ICAS IN 10721554 29,000.00 36,929.23 700 90180
CIF vanonll 36,929.23
Page . DR.= 3 59,600.00 CR.= [} 0.00
Total DR.= 24 538,862.01 CR.= 46 534,887.71
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